

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 30 OF 2012
[FOR PRE. HEARING]

RESHAMLAL KURRE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 06/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Connect with W.P. (C) No. 441 of 2011 - B.R. Pradhan
vs. State of Chhatisgarh and another.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master